
WEB: 

SEAN MCGIVERN
NORTH VALLEY AG & MILL

PH:    (519) 374-9300 or (902) 393-9097

EMAIL: sean@northvalleyagme.com

03
-2
02
4

The Ezratek box washer provides 
an automated solution to wash 
seedboxes. With the ability to run 
40 boxes per hour, minimal water 
loss, and boxes dry enough to 
store right off the conveyor, the 
Ezratek box washer allows you 
to get the job done efficiently. 
The machine is built on a frame 
with wheels, so when the job is 
done for the season, you can roll it 
inside for storage.

AUTOMATIC BOX WASHER
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Up to 40 boxes per hour


